
Show #A8919 (Allen Walton): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1701. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray10.00

2 1697 Von Pistolero Jacinda Roybal Andrea Dynek9.00

3 1663 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett8.00

4 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings7.00

5 1682 Bringin Booty Back Ryan Kail Lauren N Crivelli6.00

6 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson5.00

7 1939 Icemans Little Dunnit Gary L Roberts Jean L Robotham4.00

8 1916 Make N It Snappy Fred Fisher Kevin Kuzma3.00

9 1604 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson2.00

1702. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith10.00

2 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker9.00

3 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn8.00

4 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson7.00

5 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman6.00

6 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli5.00

7 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau4.00

8 1678 Charlies Deliverance Kenneth Chrisman Ken & Pam Chrisman3.00

9 1629 Joe B Boom Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert2.00

1703. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings10.00

2 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith9.00

3 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen8.00

4 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker7.00

5 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn6.00

6 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz5.00

7 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney4.00

8 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau3.00

9 1816 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.2.00

1704. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC10.00

2 1664 Magnum Yahtzee Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett9.00

3 1665 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas8.00

4 1819 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant7.00

5 1823 Shiney Feathers Bob Grant Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer6.00

6 1649 Jolly Bay Giant Abby C Cosenza Jacqueline Aiello5.00

7 1698 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney4.00

8 1668 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Dick Bar U Bar Ranch3.00

9 1781 Wright On Q Ryan Kail Tricia L Sarchett2.00

10 1793 Just One  Mor Time Jason Grimshaw Debra Simpson1.00

11 1718 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser0.00



Show #A8919 (Allen Walton): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1705. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 314 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan4.00

2 302 Ichis Jewel Andie M Lacher Andie Lachers3.00

3 1815 A Chrome Mercedes Kate Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan2.00

4 313 Lucky Cee Blair Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan1.00



Show #A8920 (Courtney Fuller): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1701. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray10.00

2 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings9.00

3 1682 Bringin Booty Back Ryan Kail Lauren N Crivelli8.00

4 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson7.00

5 1697 Von Pistolero Jacinda Roybal Andrea Dynek6.00

6 1916 Make N It Snappy Fred Fisher Kevin Kuzma5.00

7 1604 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson4.00

8 1663 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett3.00

9 1701 Bailey B Buckskin Jacinda Roybal Evelyn Huff2.00

1702. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith10.00

2 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker9.00

3 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn8.00

4 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau7.00

5 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman6.00

6 1916 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma5.00

7 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson4.00

8 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli3.00

9 1678 Charlies Deliverance Kenneth Chrisman Ken & Pam Chrisman2.00

1703. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith10.00

2 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings9.00

3 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen8.00

4 1724 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender7.00

5 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker6.00

6 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney5.00

7 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser4.00

8 1816 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.3.00

9 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau2.00

1704. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1665 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas10.00

2 1664 Magnum Yahtzee Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett9.00

3 1819 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant8.00

4 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC7.00

5 1871 Walla Walla Whizdom Kelly Miller Glenn A Miller6.00

6 1711 Tonettes Playgun Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC5.00

7 1718 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser4.00

8 1649 Jolly Bay Giant Abby C Cosenza Jacqueline Aiello3.00

9 1823 Shiney Feathers Bob Grant Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer2.00

1705. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #A8920 (Courtney Fuller): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1 314 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan4.00

2 1815 A Chrome Mercedes Kate Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan3.00

3 302 Ichis Jewel Andie M Lacher Andie Lachers2.00

4 313 Lucky Cee Blair Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan1.00


